16TH ANNUAL NATIONAL ABOVEGROUND STORAGE **TANK CONFERENCE &** TRADE SHOW

DECEMBER 5-7, 2023

THE WOODLANDS WATERWAY MARRIOTT

THE WOODLANDS, TEXAS



ATTENDEE REGISTRATION FORM

NISTM's 16th Annual National Aboveground Storage Tank Conference & Trade Show is one of the industry's top event for connecting AST professionals with numerous exhibitors to learn about their new services, products, and technology. Conference attendees will listen in on the latest industry insights, news, and best practices.	Name(s):	
	Company/Organization:	
	Address:	
	City: ST: Z	
	Phone: Fax:	
Two Days: December 6-7, 2023	Cell:	
□ 1 Attendee is \$395	Email(s):	
2 Attendees are \$375 per person		
□ 3 Attendees are \$350 per person	Conference Attendee(s) includes Trade Show Access	
□ 4 Attendees are \$300 per person		
□ 5 Attendees or more are \$1,450 total		
December 6-7, 2023 • Registration fee includes: ○ Dec 6th All conference sessions ○ Dec 6th All conference breaks ○ Dec 6th Full trade show access ○ Dec 7th All conference breaks ○ Dec 7th All conference breaks ○ Dec 7th Full trade show access ○ Dec 7th Full trade show access ○ Certificate of Completion ○ Copy of all the speaker presentations *Lunch is not provided on Dec 6-7 □ If you cannot attend, course	Free Trade Show Only Course Materials Only Payment Information: Check in Mail (Payable to NISTM) Mail check to: PO Box 26008, Tampa, FL 33623 American Express Discover MasterCard VISA Credit Card # Exp. Date: CVV # Billing Address #Billing Zip	
materials can be mailed to you at a cost of \$75.00	Signature:	Date:
CANCELLATION & REFUND POLICY In the event of cancellation, it is the registrant's responsibility to contact NISTM in writing by November 7, 2023 and receive a full refund. A \$50 processing fee will be charged. After November 7, 2023, NISTM will reserve the balance as credit towards the next event of your choice.	Conference & Trade Show Location: The Woodlands Waterway Marriott 1601 Lake Robbins Drive, The Woodlands, TX 77380 Phone: 800.228.9290 To submit this registration form, you may scan/er Office: 800.827.3515	Single/Double: \$229.00 Room Block: NISTM <u>Online Reservations</u> mail it to j <u>anelle@nistm.org</u>
	NISTM is not responsible for any loss or damage resulting from attendance or any related events.	or participation in the conference, trade show